
No. 
1 
5 
21 
27 
80 
134 
151 
291 
737 
909 

Name 
Gregory ARANDA 
Kim SOERENSEN 
Matthias JOERGENSEN 
Nick WEY 
Zack WILLIAMS 
Filip NEUGEBAUER 
Harri KULLAS 
Francesco MURATORI 
Valentin TEILLET 
Lukas NEURAUTER 

Entrant/Team 
Sturm Racing Team 
STC MJ Sport 
KMP-Honda-Repsol-Racing 
Sturm Racing-Team 
Meyer Racing Team 
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
Team Twenty Suspension 
Meyer Racing Team 
KTM Kosak Racing 

Nat. 
FRA 
DEN 
DEN 
USA 
USA 
CZE 
FIN 
ITA 
FRA 
AUT 
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Official Timing www.camp-company.de Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting Jury President Olaf Noack:

Int. 33. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2016 
SX1 

FREE PRACTICE 1 A 

Practice 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

08.01.2016 12:36 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                      Clerk of the course Ottmar Bange:

Reg. Nr SX 01/16 FIM   IMN 297/03

posted at:         h

Motorsport Events
Schreibmaschinentext
Group A
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